E.C. Products Limited - Head Office
EC House, Amberley Way, Hounslow
Middlesex, TW4 6BH, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)20 8569 4100  Fax: +44 (0)20 8569 4111
ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this leaflet. ECP will not
accept the liability  for damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided.
Ref: ds_CA30LE_0209 Ver1.0
RCCB with Over-current protection (RCBO) CA30LE
Page 1 of 1
Description
A range of RCBO units to provide protection against earth fault/
leakage current and overload.
Features
 ● Contact position Indication
 ● DIN ail mounted
Technical Specification
Rated Voltage: 230/240Vac, 50/60Hz
Short Circuit Capacity: 3kA
Rated Current: See Order Codes
Rated Residual Operating Current: 30mA
Poles: 1P + n
Tripping Curves: B, C
Mounting: DIN rail
Order Codes
CA30LE-6B Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 6A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
CA30LE-16B Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 16A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
CA30LE-20B Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 20A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
CA30LE-32B Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 32A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
CA30LE-6C Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 6A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
CA30LE-16C Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 16A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
CA30LE-20C Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 20A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
CA30LE-32C Two Pole (1P + N) RCBO 32A
 Curve B or C 30mA trip
Curves